Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog
2018-07-04 Teplice nad Metuji
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Extreme Race vysledky
start ~09:06:38 | 1999 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 196

rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/M-29 8  MAREK RAUCHFUSS 1990 KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM 38:53.2 00:00
2 1/M-V1 1 MICHAL KANERA 1986 GHOST TEAM 41:52.7 02:59
3 2/M-29 105 PAVEL SKALICKY 1992 KOLOVNA KM - BT MORKOVICE 42:34.1 03:40
4 2/M-V1 9 JAN JOBANEK 1983 SUPERIOR SUNINVENT TEAM 42:48.3 03:55
5  3/M-29 6  FILIP ADEL 1990 SUPERIOR SUNINVENT TEAM 43:57.0 05:03
6 3/M-V1 17 TOMAS BRENDL 1986 VELOCENTRUM - STRATOS AUTO 44:47.9 05:54
7 4/M-29 2 VIT REHAK 1994 MITAS CYKLOHELIOS 45:05.3 06:12
8  4/M-V1 129 PAVEL ZAK 1987 KOLOVNA KM - BT MORKOVICE 45:11.5 06:18
9 5/M-V1 34 JAN FISNAR 1980 TJ BANIK MEZIBORI 46:30.4 07:37
10 6/M-V1 102 JAKUB SEDLAR 1984 NOVATOP -LAPIERRE 46:36.7 07:43
11 7/IM-V1 42 PAVEL GONDA 1981 DURATEC WEIL HOTELTIME 46:42.9 07:49
12 8/M-V1 5  LUKAS DREJSL 1986 SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ TEAM 47:17.7 08:24
13 9/M-V1 83 HELGI WINTHER OLSEN 1980 MTB.FO 47:25.9 08:32
14 1/M-V2 4 MILAN FAJT 1977 EUROFOAM TEAM 47:56.4 09:03
15 10/M-V1 29 ROMAN STASTNY 1979 ROCKMACHINE-CYKLOMAX 48:57.1 10:03
16 2/M-V2 90 ZBYNEK POKORNY 1975 SUSICE 49:37.9 10:44
17 11/M-V1 75  JAN MATEJU 1982 TJ BANIK MEZIBORI 50:01.0 11:07
18  3/M-V2 100 JOZSEF SASS 1977 MEDITECH SC 50:29.6 11:36
19 4/M-V2 81 MILOS NOUZAK 1977 NOVY BOR 50:39.5 11:46
20 5/M-29 92 MAREK POSPISEK 1989 ORBEA TEAM 50:51.7 11:58
21 5/M-V2 122 JANOS VIZDAK 1978 SPEED-WAY TEAM 50:57.7 12:04
22 6/M-V2 115 MARTIN SUPICH 1977 PITRS BIKES TEAM 51:21.9 12:28
23 12/M-V1 22 IVAN CERMAK 1985 SLATINANY 51:38.2 12:45
24 7/M-V2 11 JOSEF ZAVADIL 1973 TEAM BIKE PERSTEJN 51:39.2 12:46
25  8/M-V2 97  JAROSLAV RYGL 1970 SINGLETRAIL MORAVSKY KRAS 51:49.2 12:56
26 13/M-V1 46  PAVEL HNYK 1982 KYSICE 52:11.0 13:17
27 14/M-V1 40  MARTIN FUS 1987 REAPRO BIKE TEAM 52:20.5 13:27
28 15/M-V1 31 JAN FARAR 1985 BEMANIAX MADBIKE 52:21.5 13:28
29  16/M-V1 47  ANTONIN HODR 1987 GHOST PRO BIKE TRUTNOV 52:58.8 14:05
30 17/M-V1 53 JANNIK KRYGER JORGENSEN 1988 DMK DANISH MOUNTAINBIKE CLUB 52:59.2 14:06
31 1/M-V3 7 TOMAS CADA 1964 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 53:17.8 14:24
32 18/M-V1 41  PETER GIERLICH 1979 MTB CLUB MUNCHEN 53:17.9 14:24
33 19/M-V1 10 LUKAS RIHANEK 1979 2V BIKERS 53:21.9 14:28
34  20/M-V1 59 MATE) KOBERA 1980 KRALOVSKY MARATON 53:25.0 14:31
35 21/M-V1 128 JAROSLAV ZELENKA 1980 BIKESERVIS.EU 53:29.0 14:35
36 6/M-29 127 JAROSLAV VYMETALIK 1991 CYKLO PROFI GOLD FREN 53:48.5 14:55
37 9/M-V2 96 MICHAL PROKOP 1978 BIG SHOCK TEAM 54:03.2 15:10
38 22/M-V1 56  MARTIN KLAPAL 1987 DEVOSS LEGENDS 54:05.8 15:12
39 10/M-V2 24 MARTIN DRNEC 1976 COS BRNO 54:13.2 15:20
40 7/M-29 94  JAN PRINC 1990 APEX-BIKE KLUB TABOR 54:25.9 15:32
41 23/M-V1 35 PETRFOJT 1987 R2 RIDE YOUR RACE 54:41.2 15:48
42 11/M-V2 65 ONDREJ KRAL 1974 CSC CESKY BROD 54:54.5 16:01
43 12/M-V2 30 PETER FAKTOR 1978 SPEKTRUMSZ 55:20.7 16:27
44 24/M-V1 67 PAVEL KRUMP 1981 BPR CYCLING TEAM 55:41.7 16:48
45 25/M-V1 87  STANISLAV PEKTOR 1980 BIKETRIATLON MORKOVICE 55:55.7 17:02
46 8/M-29 88 FELIX PEMBAUR 1994 TEAM CAMPANA / RV ADLER LUTTRINGH/ 55:56.5 17:03
47  9/M-29 123 SEBASTIAN VLCEK 1994 BEMANIAX MADBIKE 56:18.9 17:25
48 10/M-29 71 JAN KUPPER 1998 TEAM CAMPANA / RV ADLER LUTTRINGH/ 56:21.3 17:28
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

26/M-V1
2/M-V3
13/M-V2
14/M-V2
15/M-V2
27/M-V1
16/M-V2
28/M-V1
11/M-29
29/M-V1
3/M-V3
17/M-V2
30/M-V1
12/M-29
13/M-29
18/M-V2
1/
31/M-V1
19/M-V2
32/M-V1
20/M-V2
4/M-V3
21/M-V2
22/M-V2
23/M-V2
24/M-V2
25/M-V2
14/M-29
26/M-V2
15/M-29
33/M-V1
34/M-V1
27/M-V2
28/M-V2
5/M-V3
35/M-V1
36/M-V1
2/7
37/M-V1
16/M-29
38/M-V1
39/M-V1
3/Z
29/M-V2
30/M-V2
31/M-V2
40/M-V1
6/M-V3
41/M-V1
42/M-V1
4/7
32/M-V2
33/M-V2
43/M-V1

110
98
55
13

126
25
63
68

107
36
54

15
121
76

19
16

104
21

78

58

111

106

TOMAS BINDR
LIBOR STASTA

JAN DUDA

JAN KLAPSTE

PETR EHL

MIROSLAV JERO
VLASTIMIL KRACMAR
MICHAL SKOCH
ROMAN BAYTSUR
TOMAS KASNY
KAREL BERNARD
MICHAL VRBSKY
DANIEL DUDA

FILIP KOUDELKA
TOMAS KRiZ
TOMAS STRNAD
LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
PETER JURCAK

VIT MRAZ

MATE) BITNAR
PETER VERBEURGT
MICHAL MATOUSEK
PAVEL HEJNA
MARTIN BREZIK
JAKUB BLAHA
KAMIL PANEK
PETER SCHWALBACH
DAVID CAPOUCH
PETER KUIS

PETR MICHAL
ADRIAN KLEKOWSKI
PAVEL RYSAVY

JIRI PETR

JOZEF STOLLAR

JIRI FULKA

MAREK MICKA
ROBERT BUSCH
BALAZS BEATA

JAN BREN

TOMAS DOSTAL
MIROSLAV PECHR
LUKAS FRYBA
RADKA POSPISILOVA
JIRI KRAL

DUSAN KOLESAR
JIRI ZAK

ZSOLT FARKAS
MAREK HOUDEK
ANDREAS FROBE
TOMAS LASKA
MICHIELSENS SARA

DRAHOMIR KOUDELKA

MILOSLAV DVORAK
KAREL PRINC

1981
1966
1977
1977
1978
1984
1974
1981
1989
1987
1967
1978
1979
1991
1989
1972
1994
1980
1974
1988
1973
1962
1969
1971
1976
1976
1969
1995
1978
1989
1986
1979
1974
1974
1960
1979
1980
1981
1984
1990
1983
1982
1990
1977
1976
1969
1985
1967
1979
1985
1984
1971
1977
1984

VALKUKLE TEAM
REGA TEAM

VALKULE TEAM
BIKESERVIS.EU
BIKESERVIS.EU

KASPER SWIX TEAM TRUTNOV
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
RUMOVY EXPRESS

REDBIKE

NAPOHODU! BIKE TEAM PIST
INS ATELIER NACHOD

INS ATELIER NACHOD
HUPNAKOLO EL-DIABLO
KOUSTYLE.CZ

PRAHA 6

INS ATELIER NACHOD
GHOST TEAM

BOMBYFURT

INS ATELIER NACHOD
SPORTOVNI KLUB HASICU KHK
CRANKBROTHERS

BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA
VELKE PORICI

BRNO

WHEELSPORTS RACING TEAM
WWW.DRES.CZ
EISENSCHWEINKADER
APEX-BIKE KLUB TABOR
KRALOVSKY MARATON
TEPELNA CERPADLA IVT
ORBIT ONE CYCLING
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

INS ATELIER NACHOD
VRUTKY

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
WWW.DRES.CZ
EISENSCHWEINKADER
BRINGABANDA SC

SQUASH VIKTORIA BRNO
VELLA TEAM

BPR CYCLING TEAM

ORBEA TEAM

KOLOVNA KM - BT MORKOVICE
ZAMEL

KOSICE

THE ENTOURIST
BRINGABANDA SC

SIX MONKEYS
EISENSCHWEINKADER

BIKE NOTORIC
CRANKBROTHERS

MEIXNER CONSULTING
SUMAVA TEAM

VCELNA

56:35.1
56:49.4
56:54.2
57:02.4
57:06.9
57:20.8
57:41.7
57:50.9
58:00.8
58:14.3
58:15.1
58:17.1
58:17.8
58:25.1
58:39.3
59:17.9
59:41.6
01:00:04.0
01:00:16.3
01:00:33.8
01:00:57.6
01:01:02.8
01:01:30.5
01:01:47.7
01:01:53.8
01:02:03.4
01:02:07.8
01:02:09.1
01:02:16.1
01:02:37.0
01:02:38.7
01:02:44.8
01:02:45.0
01:02:45.3
01:02:50.8
01:02:52.0
01:02:53.4
01:02:54.7
01:02:56.4
01:03:48.8
01:03:53.6
01:03:57.1
01:04:00.9
01:04:15.7
01:04:37.7
01:04:59.5
01:05:11.2
01:05:32.9
01:06:09.8
01:06:19.7
01:07:26.3
01:07:39.5
01:07:46.7
01:08:06.0
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17:41
17:56
18:01
18:09
18:13
18:27
18:48
18:57
19:07
19:21
19:21
19:23
19:24
19:31
19:46
20:24
20:48
21:10
21:23
21:40
22:04
22:09
22:37
22:54
23:00
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23:14
23:15
23:22
23:43
23:45
23:51
23:51
23:52
23:57
23:58
24:00
24:01
24:03
24:55
25:00
25:03
25:07
25:22
25:44
26:06
26:18
26:39
27:16
27:26
28:33
28:46
28:53
29:12
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103 7/M-V3
104 8/M-V3
105 9/M-V3
106 34/M-V2
107 44/M-V1
108 10/M-V3
109 35/M-V2
110 36/M-V2
111 45/M-V1
112 11/M-V3
113 12/M-V3
114 46/M-V1
115 37/M-V2
116 38/M-V2
117 39/M-V2
118 40/M-V2
119 41/M-V2
120 47/M-V1
121 1/V-E
122 17/M-29
123 1/M-E
124  48/M-V1
125 13/M-V3
126 49/M-V1
127 2/NV-E
128 14/M-V3
129 2/M-E
130 3/M-E
131 42/M-V2
132 4/M-E
133 3/V-E
134 4/V-E
135 5/M-E
136 6/M-E
137 7/M-E
138 8/M-E
139 9/M-E
140 10/M-E
141 5/V-E
142 1/Z-E
143 11/M-E
144 12/M-E
145 13/M-E
146 14/M-E
147 15/M-E
148 16/M-E
149 17/M-E
150 18/M-E
151 2/Z-E
152 19/M-E
153 3/Z-E
154 6/V-E
155 7/N-E
156 20/M-E

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

118

44
79
48
103
101
124
116
91
84
109
61
125
43
51
74
33
308
112
363
443
119
108
348
117
368
335
120
114
340
319
338
358
306
326
333
314
370
353
372
331
345
366
339
367
341
325
344
307
343
336
374
315

PAVEL TUMA
JINDRICH NOVAK
STANISLAV HECZKO
JAROSLAV MOTL
LADISLAV HORVATH
MARTIN SCHEJBAL
LUCA SEBASTIANELLI
WEDIGO VON WEDEL
LUKAS SUSTR

PETR POLCAR
TOMAS ORNST
ONDREJ SANDERA
TOMAS KORINEK
STEPAN VONDRACEK
RICHARD GRYGA
ANTONIN CHRAST
JIRI MACHACEK
PETR FILIPEK
GRZEGORZ BRODA
ONDREJ SKORPIL
JIRI SZABO

MARTIN EIBL

BEN TUXWORTH
STEPAN SVACINA
PETR REISNER
PETER THACKERY
JASPER VOGEL
ZBYNEK KUGLER
LIBOR VENCALEK
RICHARD NEUMAN
VACLAV MUSALEK
ARTUR GRUSZCZYNSKI
VOJTECH MIKULAS
MAREK SMOLKA
JAN BEKR

JOSEF JELINEK
MARTIN KRAL
LENNART FIEDERLING
ARTUR WAWRZEN
SYLVIA SCHMIDT
ONDREJ ZVONICEK
MATUS KMOSENA
JAKUB PAVLAS
PAVEL VESELY
ONDREJ MUSIL
LUBOS VOBORIL
JAKUB MUZ{K
ROBERT JARZYNKA
MiSA PACAKOVA
ONDRE] BiLEK
DAGMARA OCHOT
MARTIN MARZ
JOSEF SMETANA
MICHAL FLIDR

1968
1960
1966
1976
1984
1964
1969
1973
1984
1968
1967
1987
1972
1973
1975
1975
1976
1984
1975
1999
1988
1984
1962
1980
1975
1960
1983
1981
1975
1987
1966
1977
1996
1989
1991
1989
1993
1997
1974
1981
1984
1991
1987
1980
1986
1983
1993
1980
1986
1985
1974
1973
1978
1979

INS ATELIER NACHOD
ORIGINALKY.CZ
SKIALPSHOP

ZAMEL

KRALOVSKY MARATON, SWEP TEAM
DPC DOUDLEBY NAD ORLICi
BUBOVICE

WERTHEIM

ALSET RACING TEAM
ORIGINALKY.CZ

VYLET WIDE BIKE LBC

FAST MUSIC FOR SLOW PEOPLE
PRAHA 4

CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO
PRAHA 10

CLOWNS

HO STEZERY

KYJOV

SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM
BUBOTRAILS

SPOKE TEAM

SUCHODOL

OXFORD

RUMOVY EXPRESS

GIANT CYCLING TEAM
LEATHERHEAD, SURREY, UK
BIKESPORTBERLIN

BiR RIDERS

SOKOL NOVE VESELI
PRAHA 1

BIKOMATIC

SCS 0SOZ RACING TEAM
DLOUHA TREBOVA
GIBBON SLACKLINES TEAM
FUTURECYCLING

PLNT.CZ

TABOR

FAHRWERK WERKSTEAM
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO

26 AINT DEAD

BIKE EMERGENCY
MESTECKO

CANYON AMATEUR ENDURO TEAM
KOLOSHOP TEAM

PRAHA 8

KOLOSHOP TEAM
HOROVICE

ROWEREM

PRAHA

V PRESS

LISZKI

BLOOD, SWEAT AND BEERS
HOLANY A TEAM

BLACK FIELD A TEAM

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:08:16.9
:09:53.6
:10:06.5
:10:09.6
:10:38.0
:10:59.9
:11:19.8
:11:43.4
111:47.6
:12:14.0
:112:15.0
112:34.6
:113:03.7
113:22.6
:113:45.1
114:39.9
:115:28.2
116:44.7
:117:06.1
:118:01.8

01:20:16.2
01:21:01.0
01:22:31.6
01:22:45.7
01:24:17.0
01:25:09.2
01:28:12.1
01:29:26.0
01:30:12.9
01:30:19.7
01:30:39.6
01:30:55.0
01:31:02.0
01:31:24.3
01:31:26.9
01:31:46.6
01:32:23.2
01:33:10.3
01:33:59.8
01:34:31.6
01:34:49.3
01:35:10.9
01:35:12.3
01:35:31.4
01:35:58.1
01:35:58.3
01:36:24.7
01:36:31.4
01:37:43.9
01:38:15.4
01:38:21.1
01:38:38.9
01:38:58.8
01:39:17.6
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29:23
31:00
31:13
31:16
31:44
32:06
32:26
32:50
32:54
33:20
33:21
33:41
34:10
34:29
34:51
35:46
36:35
37:51
38:12
39:08
41:23
42:07
43:38
43:52
45:23
46:16
49:18
50:32
51:19
51:26
51:46
52:01
52:08
52:31
52:33
52:53
53:30
54:17
55:06
55:38
55:56
56:17
56:19
56:38
57:04
57:05
57:31
57:38
58:50
59:22
59:27
59:45
01:00:05
01:00:24

Page 3/14



157 21/M-E 320 TOMAS HRADECKY 1983 GIGANTIC RACING TEAM 01:40:01.7 01:01:08

158 22/M-E 310 WOJCIECH BURAGAS 1980 SZCZECIN 01:40:32.9 01:01:39
159 4/Z-E 317 JOANNA GRELA 1980 GDYNIA 01:40:33.0 01:01:39
160 23/M-E 303 PETR FRENK 1984 PROTOCYCLES 01:41:04.9 01:02:11
161 24/M-E 302 TOMAS KUTIN 1984 SINGLEBE BIKES 01:41:06.9 01:02:13
162 8/V-E 334 ADAM KRUML 1974 PRAHA - UHRINEVES 01:41:11.4 01:02:18
163 25/M-E 301 VOJTECH BLAHA 1999 ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX ENDURO TEA 01:41:21.3  01:02:28
164 26/M-E 304 MATEUSZ ADAMKIEWICZ 1988 MEDICYCLING TEAM 01:43:26.2 01:04:33
165 27/M-E 312  MICHAL DASZKIEWICZ 1982 KNURSWINY 01:43:36.8  01:04:43
166 28/M-E 373 ZDENEK ZEMBA 1984 UVALNO 01:43:41.7 01:04:48
167 29/M-E 349 MARCO SALVATORE 1981 GALLO NERO 01:43:52.0 01:04:58
168 5/Z-E 323 DANIELA CHLIBKOVA 1967 REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM 01:44:07.3 01:05:14
169 6/Z-E 362 ANIA SWIRKOWICZ 1979 ROWEREM 01:44:10.5 01:05:17
170 30/M-E 360 VOJTECH SVOBODA 1979 TREBIC 01:44:16.7 01:05:23
171 31/M-E 365 ZBYNEK TEJKAL 1983 AMOKBIKERS 01:44:54.3  01:06:01
172 32/M-E 364 ONDREJ SRUT 1990 BIKESERVIS.EU 01:45:21.3  01:06:28
173 9/V-E 357 MILAN SMETANIK 1974 GIGANTIC RACING TEAM 01:46:39.3  01:07:46
174 33/M-E 371 FILIP ZAJAC 1999 BIKESTRIKE.COM 01:46:58.5 01:08:05
175 10/V-E 356 JIRi SMEJKAL 1959 GIGANTIC RACING TEAM 01:47:06.2 01:08:13
176 34/M-E 318 MATTHIAS GREYER 1987 IBC DIMB RACING TEAM 01:47:36.5 01:08:43
177 11/V-E 352 THOMAS SCHLACHTER 1977 OMMESPOMMES123 01:48:15.4  01:09:22
178 35/M-E 359 VACLAV STRNAD 1989 PRAHA 8 01:49:30.1 01:10:36
179 12/V-E 329 PAVEL KAVKA 1976 RICANY 01:50:09.6 01:11:16
180 36/M-E 346 LUKAS PLZAK 1990 BUBOTRAILS 01:53:09.7 01:14:16
181 13/V-E 330 TOMAS KLAPKA 1978 SLANY 01:53:20.2  01:14:27
182 14/V-E 324 PETER CHOYNA 1976 SEDDINER SEE 01:53:50.2 01:14:57
183 37/M-E 328 ONDREJ KARBUS 1987 SLANY 01:54:26.8 01:15:33
184 38/M-E 342 MAREK NEMEC 1990 BUBOTRAILS 01:55:16.9 01:16:23
185 39/M-E 361 JIRI SVOBODA 1980 MTBCROSSCOUNTRY.COM 01:56:33.4 01:17:40
186 15/V-E 327 GUNTHER KAISER 1973 LEDERHOSENWHISKEY SALZBURG 01:56:36.0 01:17:42
187 40/M-E 316 TOMAS GEIST 1987 SULICE 01:57:08.0 01:18:14
188 41/M-E 337 TOMAS MAZAL 1989 METYLOVICE 02:01:37.7 01:22:44
189 42/M-E 311 MICHAL CIVIS 1985 SLANY 02:02:39.2 01:23:46
190 43/M-E 309 JAN BRODSKY 1990 BRANDYS NAD LABEM 02:03:27.9 01:24:34
191 16/V-E 313 STEFAN DONATH 1978 CALLENBERG OT FALKEN 02:05:36.3 01:26:43
192 44/M-E 354 RICHARD SCHWARZ 1985 FAHRWERK WERKSTEAM 02:14:22.4 01:35:29
193 45/M-E 305 DAVID ANDERLE 1985 SLATINA NAD ZDOBNICI 02:15:54.6  01:37:01
194 46/M-E 355 LUKAS SCHWEIZER 1986 FAHRWERK WERKSTEAM 02:17:12.7 01:38:19
195 47/M-E 351 DANIEL SCHAFER 1984 FAHRWERK WERKSTEAM 02:18:47.6  01:39:54
196 7/Z-E 350 ASTRID SEEMANN 1989 FAHRWERK WERKSTEAM 02:19:53.2  01:41:00
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog

2018-07-04 Teplice nad Metuji

Enduro Race

start ~09:06:38 | 1999 a starsi | prihlaseno: 70

por. pofr./kat.

rocnik

tym/klub/obec

[l
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L
vysledky

odstup

1(-0) 1/M-E 866050; VOJTECH BLAHA 1999 ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX ENDURO TEA  09:19.0
2(-0) 2/M-E 866055 TOMAS KUTIN 1984 SINGLEBE BIKES 09:20.0
3(-0) 3/M-E 866050( PETR FRENK 1984 PROTOCYCLES 09:41.0
4(-0) 4/M-E 866051: ZBYNEK KUGLER 1981 BIR RIDERS 10:03.0
5(-0) 5/M-E 866056 JIRI SZABO 1988 SPOKE TEAM 10:10.0
6(-0) 1/V-E 866051 PETR REISNER 1975 GIANT CYCLING TEAM 10:28.0
7(-0) 6/M-E 866057 JAKUB PAVLAS 1987 CANYON AMATEUR ENDURO TEAM 10:35.0
8(-0) 7/M-E 866057 MICHAL FLIDR 1979 BLACK FIELD A TEAM 10:39.0
9(-0) 8/M-E 866054! ONDREJ MUSIL 1986 PRAHA 8 10:46.0
10(-0) 9/M-E 866056: ONDRE] BILEK 1985 V PRESS 10:48.0
11(-0) 10/M-E 866055( JAN BEKR 1991 FUTURECYCLING 10:50.0
12(-0) 11/M-E 866052! JAKUB MUZIK 1993 HOROVICE 10:55.0
(13)(-0° 11/M-E 866050. MATUS KMOSENA 1991 MESTECKO 10:55.0
14(-0) 13/M-E 866055+ LUBOS VOBORIL 1983 KOLOSHOP TEAM 11:00.0
(15)(-0 13/M-E 866050 ONDRE) ZVONICEK 1984 BIKE EMERGENCY 11:00.0
16(-0) 15/M-E 866055! PAVEL VESELY 1980 KOLOSHOP TEAM 11:11.0
17(-0) 2/V-E 866050° MARTIN MARZ 1973 BLOOD, SWEAT AND BEERS 11:19.0
18(-0) 16/M-E 866058 FILIP ZAJAC 1999 BIKESTRIKE.COM 11:25.0
19(-0) 17/M-E 866053« MICHAL CIVIS 1985 SLANY 11:28.0
20(-0) 18/M-E 866051 TOMAS HRADECKY 1983 GIGANTIC RACING TEAM 11:35.0
21(-0) 3/V-E 866050 PETER CHOYNA 1976 SEDDINER SEE 11:38.0
22(-0) 19/M-E 866050! MATTHIAS GREYER 1987 IBC DIMB RACING TEAM 11:40.0
23(-0) 4/V-E 866051. MILAN SMETANIK 1974 GIGANTIC RACING TEAM 11:43.0
24(-0) 20/M-E 866051( ZBYNEK TEJKAL 1983 AMOKBIKERS 11:45.0
25(-0) 21/M-E 866050: RICHARD SCHWARZ 1985 FAHRWERK WERKSTEAM 11:48.0
26(-0) 22/M-E 866052 MARCO SALVATORE 1981 GALLO NERO 11:50.0
27(-0) 5/V-E 866055 TOMAS KLAPKA 1978 SLANY 11:52.0
28(-0) 23/M-E 866054 MAREK SMOLKA 1989 GIBBON SLACKLINES TEAM 11:55.0
29(-0) 24/M-E 866052( VOJTECH SVOBODA 1979 TREBIC 11:59.0
(30)(-0' 24/M-E 866054 LUKAS PLZAK 1990 BUBOTRAILS 11:59.0
31(-0) 26/M-E 866057 JOSEF JELINEK 1989 PLNT.CZ 12:02.0
32(-0) 6/V-E 866058 JOSEF SMETANA 1978 HOLANY A TEAM 12:03.0
33(-0) 27/M-E 866051! ONDREJ SRUT 1990 BIKESERVIS.EU 12:04.0
34(-0) 28/M-E 866058 JASPER VOGEL 1983 BIKESPORTBERLIN 12:05.0
35(-0) 29/M-E 866054( VACLAV STRNAD 1989 PRAHA 8 12:19.0
36(-0) 30/M-E 8660501 MARTIN KRAL 1993 TABOR 12:24.0
37(-0) 31/M-E 866057! VOJTECH MIKULAS 1996 DLOUHA TREBOVA 12:44.0
38(-0) 32/M-E 866051 ZDENEK ZEMBA 1984 UVALNO 12:48.0
39(-0) 7/V-E 866050 VACLAV MUSALEK 1966 BIKOMATIC 12:54.0
40(-0) 33/M-E 866054 ROBERT JARZYNKA 1980 ROWEREM 13:00.0
41(-0) 34/M-E 866057. WOJCIECH BURAGAS 1980 SZCZECIN 13:05.0
(42)(-0 1/Z-E 866056( MiSA PACAKOVA 1986 PRAHA 13:05.0
43(-0) 35/M-E 866051 TOMAS MAZAL 1989 METYLOVICE 13:06.0
44(-0) 36/M-E 866054. MATEUSZ ADAMKIEWICZ 1988 MEDICYCLING TEAM 13:08.0
45(-0) 37/M-E 866053( MICHAL DASZKIEWICZ 1982 KNURSWINY 13:11.0
46(-0) 38/M-E 866057' LENNART FIEDERLING 1997 FAHRWERK WERKSTEAM 13:19.0
47(-0) 2/Z-E 866057: ASTRID SEEMANN 1989 FAHRWERK WERKSTEAM 13:28.0
(48)(-0' 8/V-E 866056' PAVEL KAVKA 1976 RICANY 13:28.0
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13:31.0
13:37.0
13:41.0
13:47.0
13:52.0
13:52.0
14:01.0
14:04.0
14:35.0
14:51.0
14:52.0
14:52.0
14:57.0
15:08.0
15:14.0
15:25.0
15:51.0
16:24.0
16:31.0
17:00.0
19:42.0
11:19.0

49(-0) 9/V-E 866052 JIRI SMEJKAL 1959 GIGANTIC RACING TEAM
50(-0) 10/V-E 866056. ARTUR GRUSZCZYNISKI 1977 SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM
51(-0) 39/M-E 866053. ONDRE) KARBUS 1987 SLANY

52(-0) 11/V-E 866052° GUNTHER KAISER 1973 LEDERHOSENWHISKEY SALZBURG
53(-0) 40/M-E 866054 MAREK NEMEC 1990 BUBOTRAILS

(54)(-0 12/V-E 866053; ARTUR WAWRZEN 1974 GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO
55(-0) 41/M-E 866053 DANIEL SCHAFER 1984 FAHRWERK WERKSTEAM
56(-0) 3/Z-E 866054( ANIA SWIRKOWICZ 1979 ROWEREM

57(-0) 42/M-E 866056. TOMAS GEIST 1987 SULICE

58(-0) 4/Z-E 866057( SYLVIA SCHMIDT 1981 26 AINT DEAD

59(-0) 43/M-E 866053 JIRi SYOBODA 1980 MTBCROSSCOUNTRY.COM
(60)(-0 5/Z-E 866052. DANIELA CHLIBKOVA 1967 REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM
61(-0) 13/V-E 866052. STEFAN DONATH 1978 CALLENBERG OT FALKEN
62(-0) 14/V-E 866056! ADAM KRUML 1974 PRAHA - UHRINEVES
63(-0) 15/V-E 866056 GRZEGORZ BRODA 1975 SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM
64(-0) 16/V-E 866053" THOMAS SCHLACHTER 1977 OMMESPOMMES123
65(-0) 44/M-E 866056( DAVID ANDERLE 1985 SLATINA NAD ZDOBNICI
66(-0) 6/Z-E 866052 JOANNA GRELA 1980 GDYNIA

67(-0) 7/Z-E 866053 DAGMARA OCHOT 1974 LISZKI

68(-0) 45/M-E 866057 LUKAS SCHWEIZER 1986 FAHRWERK WERKSTEAM
69(-0) 46/M-E 866055 JAN BRODSKY 1990 BRANDYS NAD LABEM
70(-1) 47/M-E 866057 RICHARD NEUMAN 1987 PRAHA1
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog
2018-07-04 Teplice nad Metuji

[l
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

Half Race vysledky
start ~09:06:38 | 1999 a starsi | prihlaseno: 46

rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1M 436 VASEK STRNAD 1983 ENDEKA BASSTA 50:12.3 00:00
2 2/M 409 JIRi BARTAK 1974 EUROFOAM TEAM 50:58.0 00:45
3 3/M 426 RADEK LAURYN 1997 TEPLICE NAD METUJi 52:45.5 02:33
4 4™ 420 ROBERT KOCIAN 1988 SK EDIE VSETIN 52:57.7 02:45
5 5/M 433 LUKAS POSPISIL 1998 REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM 53:34.6 03:22
6 6/M 438 BRANISLAV SUKALA 1988 SPEKTRUMSZ 57:34.8 07:22
7 7IM 421 TOMAS KORDIK 1986 EXPLOSIW BIKE TEAM 58:39.3 08:27
8 8/M 440 PETR VINKLAREK 1984 BIKE TRIATLON MORKOVICE 59:23.7 09:11
9 9/M 434 PETR SOUCEK 1999 BIKEMARAST TEAM 59:57.8 09:45
10 10/M 429 CHRIS MAUND 1967 ENCINITAS 01:00:04.8  09:52
11 1/M 445 ANDRAS SZALAI 1975 SZENTENDRE 01:00:12.4  10:00
12 12/M 444 KAROLY SZENDREY 1971 - 01:02:07.9  11:55
13 13/M 410 JAKUB CUPAL 1975 PRAHA 4 01:03:20.1  13:07
14 14/M 435 LIBOR SRUBEK 1979 PROFIBAUSTOFFE CZ 01:03:41.6  13:29
15 15/M 437 PAVEL SVITAK 1991 PRAHA 01:04:35.6  14:23
16 16/M 419 FRANTISEK KADLECEK 1974 BAJKER.EU 01:06:45.3  16:33
17 17/M 441 HONZA VLACH 1975 VYLET LIBEREC 01:09:19.1  19:06
18 18/M 431 ONDREJ MIKULAS 1990 DLOUHA TREBOVA 01:09:41.9  19:29
19 19/M 412 MILOS DOLEJS 1974 ROULA BOYS 01:12:25.7  22:13
20 20/M 425 JIRi KROMER 1972 WWW.DRES.CZ 01:13:43.6  23:31
21 1/ 408 VERONIKA ZAVADIL 1983 TEAM BIKE PERSTEJN 01:16:33.2  26:20
22 2/ 423  ALESKA KOVARIKOVA 1980 BRADLECKA LHOTA 01:16:41.0  26:28
23 21/M 418 TOMAS JAROLIM 1973 RSC AARETAL MUNSIGEN 01:16:57.8  26:45
24 3/Z 424 SILVIE KRALOVA 1975 ZAMEL 01:18:284  28:16
25 22/M 422  MILOS KORINEK 1975 DLOUHONOVICE 01:21:52.6  31:40
26 23/M 430 MARTIN MIKSOVSKY 1968 TRUTNOV 01:22:46.8  32:34
27 4z 411 JANA DLABALOVA 1981 GLEDE TEAM 01:29:46.1  39:33
28 5/Z 439 RENATA VESELA 1964 CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC 01:35:59.0  45:46
29 24/M 432 ONDREJ PALECEK 1981 BEERRIDERS 01:36:06.5 4554
30 1/Mugi 512 NORBERT SZENTMIKLOSI 1981 LDTR ENDURO 01:36:17.8  46:05
31 2/MuZi 502 MILOS CIHAK 1987 KLUCOV 01:36:44.2  46:31
32 3/Mufi 507 CSABA HORVATH 1979 LONG DISTANCE TRAIL RIDERS 01:37:03.4 4651
33 1/Zeny 505 BARA HANCIKOVA 1988 TOP RUN CLUB 01:40:20.3  50:08
34 6/Z 442 JANET ALEXANDER 1959 ENCINITAS 01:41:25.0  51:12
35  4/Mugi 501 LADISLAV BRAND 1977 BUBOTRAILS 01:44:35.5  54:23
36 25/M 416 MILAN HAVA 1968 CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC 01:44:57.6  54:45
37 26/M 417 £UKASZ CHORNIKOWSKI 1981 ERICSSON CYCLING UNI 01:49:35.2  59:22
38 5/Mufi 322 VENCA CHLIBEK 1971 REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM 01:51:54.3  01:01:42
39 6/Mufi 513 VLADIMIR VOREL 1959 CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC 01:59:27.0 01:09:14
40 7/Muzi 511 ALES SCHEJBAL 1991 DOUDLEBY NAD ORLICi 02:01:58.2 01:11:45
41 8/Muzi 508 PETER KUNDRAT 1970 KRALOVSKY MARATON 02:02:03.5 01:11:51
42 9/Muzi 510 JAN PETRAS 1973 CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC 02:02:27.2 01:12:14
43 10/Mui 509 MAREK MAHDALIK 0000 BRNO 02:12:35.9  01:22:23
44 11/Muzi 506 JAN HLADKY 1976 BRNO 02:14:14.5 01:24:02
45 27/M 427 JOZEF LEGRAND 1957 BERLIN 02:20:11.6  01:29:59
46 28/M 415 HARALD GRUNWALD 1964 BERLIN 02:28:36.0 01:38:23
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog
2018-07-04 Teplice nad Metuji

(1
AN
D

A

[)
L1 Y]

L

Junior vysledky

start ~ 09:06:38 | 2000 - 2003 | prihlaseno: 8

por. por./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Junior 727 JAKUB PIVNICKA 2005 PITRS BIKES TEAM 53:59.2 00:00
2 2/Junior 406 LUBOS KLUCH 2000 KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM 54:02.4 00:03
3 3/Junior 402 MARTIN DUSEK 2000 GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE 01:07:44.9 13:45
4 4/Junior 401 TOMAS COUFAL 2001 APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV 01:07:45.0 13:45
5  5/Junior 405 RADEK]JANSA 2000 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 01:09:34.7 15:35
6  6/Junior 407 MATOUS PAJER 2003 VYLET LIBEREC 01:32:44.0 38:44
7  7/junior 403 ONDREJ FISER 2002 DPC DOUDLEBY 01:33:18.7 39:19
8  1/Juniorky 404 NATALIE HANUSOVA 2000 PITRS BIKES 01:38:10.3 44:11
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog
2018-07-04 Teplice nad Metuji

e
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

Enduro Half Race vysledky
start ~09:06:38 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 13

por. por./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1(-0) 1/Muzi 866053! MILOS CIHAK 1987 KLUCOV 10:49.0

2(-0) 2/Muzi 866052« VENCA CHLIBEK 1971 REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM 11:31.0

3(-0) 3/Muzi 866052( NORBERT SZENTMIKLOSI 1981 LDTR ENDURO 12:28.0

4(-0) 4/Muzi 866054: MAREK MAHDALIK 0000 BRNO 12:57.0

5(-0) 5/MuZi 866053 LADISLAV BRAND 1977 BUBOTRAILS 13:05.0

6(-0) 1/Zeny 866055 BARA HANCIKOVA 1988 TOP RUN CLUB 13:10.0

7(-0) 6/Muzi 866055; VLADIMIR VOREL 1959 CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC 13:31.0

8(-0) 7/Muzi 866055 JAN PETRAS 1973 CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC 13:46.0

9(-0) 8/MuZi 866054 JAN HLADKY 1976 BRNO 14:07.0

10(-0) 9/MuZi 866056! ALES SCHEJBAL 1991 DOUDLEBY NAD ORLICI 15:01.0

11(-0) 10/MuZi 866051( PETER KUNDRAT 1970 KRALOVSKY MARATON 15:48.0

12(-0) 11/Muzi 866051" CSABA HORVATH 1979 LONG DISTANCE TRAIL RIDERS 21:06.0

13(-6) 12/MuZi 866055. JAN HACHA 1973 CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2024-04-28 11:13:04 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 9/14



e
AN

Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 1
2018-07-04 Teplice nad Metuji ( )

KIDS Odrazedla vysledky
start ~ 17:34:02 | 2004 a mladsi | pfihlaSeno: 0
por. por./kat.

[J
7.
Yaus

tym/klub/obec il odstup
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e

Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 1
2018-07-04 Teplice nad Metuji ( )

KIDS kola 0-5 vysledky
start ~ 17:40:41 | 2013 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 0
por. por./kat.

alde
(35
7.
L)

tym/klub/obec il odstup
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e

Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 1
2018-07-04 Teplice nad Metuji ( )

KIDS 6-7 vysledky
start ~17:48:19 | 2011 - 2012 | prihlaseno: 0
por. por./kat.

alde
(35
7.
L)

tym/klub/obec il odstup
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e

Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 1
2018-07-04 Teplice nad Metuji ( )

KIDS 8-10 vysledky
start ~ 17:55:41 | 2008 - 2010 | pfihlaseno: 0
por. por./kat.

alde
(35
7.
L)

tym/klub/obec il odstup

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2024-04-28 11:13:04 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 13/14



e

Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 1
2018-07-04 Teplice nad Metuji ( )

KIDS 11-14 vysledky
start ~ 18:06:02 | 2005 - 2007 | pfihlaseno: 0
por. por./kat.

alde
(35
7.
L)

tym/klub/obec il odstup
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